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ABITS GROUP INC.

ISIN: VGG6S34K1052

Overview

2024/07/12 22:30:00

Price
0.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

13.08% (0.06)

VGG6S34K1052

ABTS
Nasdaq
usb
Technology
Stock

15 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.50 USD (400)
0.52 USD (100)
0.472 USD
0.52 USD
0.4609 USD
0.451 USD
0.503375 USD
7,635

3,845.49

65

WKN: G6S34K105

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

0.00

Sy

(

N gl

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG6S34K1052&ID_NOTATION=91434101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a790de7a30cbac8be5eedb79f370534c52803443e405918cf027cfe7ea47ffa1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ac17530545910dc4&time=1720906734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9d063435095b672ee1a56905d581e3fb6d4e7a066b21acb5ca8a3b3719f8db1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c462f41ee293ab487&time=1720906734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf4f2dcecfaa327710964c359cc8ba95b6dba24d119b474be968130459ea988c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f348b4527bcb8cabb&time=1720906734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a1a0682345ad878b1941b8560e39f3b39331289ebadd9ebded3dcf45a4c33e2&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38fb78ae2eb0cb92d&time=1720906734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32871f19a2d774c28bf1865d320dc508d1f34e5f0278b1416a2a3f9cae37d5f2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=918aac8bda82fe3c2&time=1720906734&tool=RSC

ABITS GROUP INC.

Details
2024/07/12 22:30:00 5y
Price 30.00
0.51 USD |
Difference €  13.08% (0.06)
25.00
General attributes
ISIN VGG6S34K1052 20.00
Symbol ABTS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency UsD 15.00
Sector Technology
Security Stock ‘
type 10.00
Market cap 15 EUR J LN'LI
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 5.00 ]I"
UHD)
RN gl
Market data o.00
Bid (Bid size) 0.50 USD (400) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.52 USD (100)
Open 0.472 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.52 USD Source: FactSet
Low 0.4609 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.451 USD
VWAP 0.503375UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 7,635 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.47 USD (21,514)
Trading volume 3,845.49 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.56 USD (29,439)
Number of trades 65 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.72 USD (160,351)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.91 USD (102,050)
YTD High | date 1.60 USD (2024/01/09)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.40 USD (2024/06/21)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.80 USD (2023/08/08)
Perf (%) 59.00% -50.44% -98.41% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.40 USD (2024/06/21)
Perf (abs.) -0.65 -0.46 -27.90
Beta 0.98 1.39 1.21 All listings for ABITS GROUP INC.
Volatility 82.47 99.32 114.66 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/12 22:30 0.51 USD 0.00 65
Berlin 2024/07/12 08:24 0.394 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=91434101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566781

ABITS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ABITS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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